
 

KINSER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2012-2013 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

 

FIRST SEMESTER - (92 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS) 
 
Thursday, August 23 New Student/Parent  Orientation  
Monday, August 27 First Day of School - Ring In the School Year  
Wednesday, August 29 Sure Start Notifications 
Monday, September 3 Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 4 Kindergarten First Day of School 
Friday, September 7 Early Release  Bank Time 
Thursday, September 13 Sure Start First Day 
Thursday, September 13 Schoolwide Open House  
Friday, September 21 Early Release Professional Development   
Wednesday, October 3 Early Release Professional Development  
Friday, October 5 Early Release Bank Time 
Monday, October 8 Columbus Day 
Thursday, November 1 End  1

st
 Quarter 

Friday, November 2 Teacher Workday 
Monday, November 5 Begin 2

nd
 Quarter 

Thurs-Fri, November 8-9 Parent Teacher Conferences 
Monday, November 12 Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 21 Early Release Bank Time 
Thurs-Fri, November 22-23 Thanksgiving Day and Recess 
Friday, December 7 Early Release Bank Time 
Tuesday, December 18 Accelerated Withdrawal 
Mon-Fri, Dec 24-Jan 7 Christmas and Winter Recess 

 
2013 

Friday, January 18 Early Release Bank Time 
Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King Day 
Thursday, January 24 End  2

nd
 Quarter 

Friday, January 25 Teacher Workday 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER - (91 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS) 
 
Monday, January 28 Begin 3

rd
 Quarter 

Friday, February 15 Early Release Bank Time 
Monday, February 18 Presidents Day 
Friday, March 1 Professional Development  
Friday, March 1 Early Release Bank Time 
Wednesday, March 27 Professional Development Day  
Thursday, April 4 Early Release Bank Time 
Thursday, April 4 End 3

rd
 Quarter 

Friday, April 5 Teacher Workday  
Mon-Fri, April 8-12 Spring Recess 
Monday, April 15 Begin 4

th
 Quarter 

Friday, April 19 Early Release Parent Conferences 
Wednesday, May 15 Accelerated Withdrawal 
Wednesday, May 22 CSI Whole Staff Meeting 
Friday, May 24 Professional Development Half Day  
Friday, May 24 Early Release Bank Time 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 6 Sure Start Last Day 

Thursday, June 13 Early Release - Students Last Day  

Friday, June 14 Teacher Workday 

 


